



BID SUMMARY

Project Lakeside Drive Road Improvement Project (2020 Municipal Aid)

Municipality Borough of Rockaway

County Morris

Bid Opening Date: 4/14/2022

Engineer's Estimate				Contractor Name Riverview Paving		Contractor Name AJM Contractors, Inc		Contractor Name Top Line Construction Corp.		Contractor Name D.L.S. Contracting, Inc.		Contractor Name Reivax Contracting Corp		Contractor Name South State Inc		Contractor Name PM Construction	
				Street Address		Street Address		Street Address		Street Address		Street Address		Street Address		Street Address	
				859 Willow Grove Street		300 Kuller Road		22 Fifth St		36 Montesano Rd		165 River Road		PO Box 68		1310 Central Avenue	
				City/State/Zip Hackettstown, NJ 07840		City/State/Zip Clifton, NJ 07011		City/State/Zip Somerville, NJ		City/State/Zip Fairfield, NJ 07004		City/State/Zip Flemington, NJ 08822		City/State/Zip Bridgeton, NJ 08302		City/State/Zip Hillside, NJ 07205	
Item #		Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1/154	Mobilization	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,025.00	\$2,025.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
2/157	Construction Layout	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,384.12	\$2,384.12	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
3/158	Silt Fence (If and Where Directed)	1,000	LF	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.01	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$3.58	\$3,580.00	\$0.02	\$20.00
4/158	Inlet Filter, Type 1	12	UNIT	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$70.00	\$840.00	\$10.00	\$120.00	\$0.12	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$12.00	\$0.01	\$0.12	\$0.02	\$0.24
5/159	Breakaway Barricade	10	EACH	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$0.02	\$0.20
6/159	Drum	20	EACH	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.01	\$0.20	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$0.01	\$0.20	\$1.00	\$20.00	\$0.01	\$0.20	\$0.02	\$0.40
7/159	Traffic Cone	50	EACH	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$7.00	\$350.00	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$0.02	\$1.00
8/159	Construction Signs	300	SF	\$25.00	\$7,500.00	\$10.00	\$3,000.00	\$7.00	\$2,100.00	\$0.01	\$3.00	\$1.00	\$300.00	\$13.75	\$4,125.00	0.02	\$6.00
9/159	Traffic Directors, Flaggers (If and Where Directed) (MAX. BID PRICE \$78.03)	160	HOURL	\$78.03	\$12,484.80	\$0.01	\$1.60	\$78.03	\$12,484.80	\$78.03	\$12,484.80	\$80.00	\$12,800.00	\$78.03	\$12,484.80	\$0.02	\$3.20
10/160	Fuel Price Adjustment	1	LS	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
11/160	Asphalt Price Adjustment	1	LS	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
12/201	Clearing Site	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$29,250.00	\$29,250.00	\$29,429.00	\$29,429.00	\$5,375.00	\$5,375.00	\$43,512.76	\$43,512.76
13/202	Excavation, Unclassified	150	CY	\$40.00	\$6,000.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$50.00	\$7,500.00	\$25.00	\$3,750.00	\$60.00	\$9,000.00	\$51.20	\$7,680.00	\$100.00	\$15,000.00
14/302	Dense-Graded Aggregate Base Course, 6" Thick	700	SY	\$35.00	\$24,500.00	\$6.00	\$4,200.00	\$10.00	\$7,000.00	\$5.00	\$3,500.00	\$10.00	\$7,000.00	\$16.28	\$11,396.00	\$7.50	\$5,250.00
15/401	HMA Milling, 2"	6,500	SY	\$3.00	\$19,500.00	\$3.50	\$22,750.00	\$3.75	\$24,375.00	\$8.45	\$54,925.00	\$4.25	\$27,625.00	\$4.52	\$29,380.00	\$5.00	\$32,500.00
16/401	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5M64 Surface Course, 2" Thick	950	TONS	\$105.00	\$99,750.00	\$83.75	\$79,562.50	\$88.00	\$83,600.00	\$66.00	\$62,700.00	\$85.00	\$80,750.00	\$92.82	\$88,179.00	\$80.00	\$76,000.00
17/401	Hot Mix Asphalt 19M64 Base Course, 4" Thick (Base Repair)	120	TONS	\$115.00	\$13,800.00	\$75.00	\$9,000.00	\$90.00	\$10,800.00	\$75.00	\$9,000.00	\$85.00	\$10,200.00	\$127.95	\$15,354.00	\$75.00	\$9,000.00
18/504	Micellaneous Concrete (If and Where Directed)	10	CY	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$120.00	\$1,200.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$425.00	\$4,250.00	\$0.02	\$0.20
19/513	Modular Block Retaining Wall, 4' Height Max, (If and Where Directed)	50	SF	\$120.00	\$6,000.00	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$86.26	\$4,313.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$77.90	\$3,895.00	\$0.02	\$1.00
20/601	12" HDPE, Including Excavation & Backfill	60	LF	\$90.00	\$5,400.00	\$65.00	\$3,900.00	\$80.00	\$4,800.00	\$122.62	\$7,357.20	\$75.00	\$4,500.00	\$115.20	\$6,912.00	\$150.00	\$9,000.00
21/602	Reconstructed Inlet, Type A, Using New Casting	4	EACH	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,350.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,552.12	\$6,208.48	\$1,900.00	\$7,600.00	\$2,185.00	\$8,740.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00
22/602	Reset Inlet, Type A, Using New Casting	3	EACH	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,469.79	\$4,409.37	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,209.00	\$3,627.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00
23/602	Reset Inlet, Type B, Using New Casting (If and Where Directed)	1	EACH	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,450.00	\$1,450.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,910.65	\$1,910.65	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,540.00	\$1,540.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
24/602	Inlet Converted to Manhole	1	EACH	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$2,001.36	\$2,001.36	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
25/602	Inlet, Type A	1	EACH	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00	\$3,630.83	\$3,630.83	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$4,350.00	\$4,350.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
26/602	Inlet, Type B	2	EACH	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$9,600.00	\$4,544.08	\$9,088.16	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$4,490.00	\$8,980.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00
27/606	HMA Driveway, 6" Thick (If and Where Directed)	25	SY	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$45.00	\$1,125.00	\$47.30	\$1,182.50	\$35.00	\$875.00	\$178.25	\$4,456.25	\$50.00	\$1,250.00
28/607	6" x 6" Hot Mix Asphalt Curb	400	LF	\$25.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.01	\$4.00	\$25.00	\$10,000.00	\$14.56	\$5,824.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$23.25	\$9,300.00	\$35.00	\$14,000.00
29/610	Traffic Stripes, Long-Life, Epoxy Resin 4"	5,000	LF	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$0.63	\$3,150.00	\$0.70	\$3,500.00	\$0.63	\$3,150.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$0.80	\$4,000.00	\$0.50	\$2,500.00
30/610	Traffic Markings, Thermoplastic, 24" (Stop Bar)	50	LF	\$12.00	\$600.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$15.75	\$787.50	\$19.00	\$950.00	\$17.85	\$892.50	\$15.00	\$750.00
31/609	Removal of Beam Guide Rail	230	LF	\$5.00	\$1,150.00	\$3.30	\$759.00	\$4.00	\$920.00	\$3.15	\$724.50	\$12.00	\$2,760.00	\$11.00	\$2,530.00	\$1.00	\$230.00
32/609	Beam Guide Rail, With Flexible Delineators	230	LF	\$50.00	\$11,500.00	\$44.00	\$10,120.00	\$45.00	\$10,350.00	\$42.54	\$9,784.20	\$30.00	\$6,900.00	\$27.50	\$6,325.00	\$10.00	\$2,300.00
33/609	Tangent Guide Rail Terminal	2	UNIT	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,350.00	\$10,700.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$4,148.58	\$8,297.16	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$8,250.00	\$16,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00
34/609	Rub Rail	230	LF	\$15.00	\$3,450.00	\$12.50	\$2,875.00	\$12.00	\$2,760.00	\$9.45	\$2,173.50	\$1.00	\$230.00	\$1.10	\$253.00	\$10.00	\$2,300.00
35/612	Regulatory & Warning Signs, Type GA Breakaway Supports	75	SF	\$35.00	\$2,625.00	\$45.00	\$3,375.00	\$60.00	\$4,500.00	\$36.76	\$2,757.00	\$45.00	\$3,375.00	\$44.00	\$3,300.00	\$25.00	\$1,875.00
36/651	Reset Water Valve Box (If and Where Directed)	4	UNIT	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$0.01	\$0.04	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$18.32	\$73.28	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$0.01	\$0.04	\$25.00	\$100.00
37/652	Reset Manhole, Using Existing Casting (If and Where Directed)	10	UNIT	\$350.00	\$3,500.00	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$170.00	\$1,700.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$548.00	\$5,480.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00
38/653	Reset Gas Valve Box (If and Where Directed)	4	UNIT	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.01	\$0.04	\$30.00	\$120.00	\$18.32	\$73.28	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$0.01	\$0.04	\$25.00	\$100.00
39/804	Topsoil, 6" Thick	450	SY	\$15.00	\$6,750.00	\$0.01	\$4.50	\$11.00	\$4,950.00	\$19.66	\$8,847.00	\$3.00	\$1,350.00	\$9.75	\$4,387.50	\$4.00	\$1,800.00
40/806	Fertilizing and Seeding	450	SY	\$2.00	\$900.00	\$0.01	\$4.50	\$2.00	\$900.00	\$0.49	\$220.50	\$1.00	\$450.00	\$1.00	\$450.00	\$8.00	\$3,600.00
41/807	Topsoil Stabilization, Type 1 Mat	400	SY	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.01	\$4.00	\$3.00	\$1,200.00	\$1.83	\$732.00	\$1.00	\$400.00	\$2.15	\$860.00	\$4.00	\$1,600.00
				\$325,009.80		\$214,451.58		\$254,554.80		\$270,753.41		\$276,466.00		\$286,258.05		\$306,000.00	

Samantha Anello
License No. 53638